Pos

w N -

12
13

16

21

25

29

32

34

36

37
38

Nombre

JIMENEZ DELGADO, JONATHAN
NIETO MASERO, JAVIER
TRIADO TRIADO, JORDI

RIOS GRACIA, VICENTE

BAQUES LOPEZ, XAVIER
SUAREZ MOLINA, EDUARD
LLAVINA COMAS, LLUIS

ESCUDE LLUSCA, JORDI
VASSILEV VASSILEV, MICHAEL
VEGA BRESCIANO, JOAQUIN
CEREROLS CASAMITJANA, JORDI
RODRIGUEZ DURAN , ANGEL
LUIS VIDAL, ORIOL

VILA PLANELLS, JOSEP

BAILO YAGUE, ALBERTO
BARDAIJI FELEZ, MANEL
SANCHEZ ORTUN, AGER

TENOR PEREZ, PEDRO

ESCRIBA CRESPO, MARCEL
TRUSHINSKY , MIKHAIL
RAMONEDA MARFULL, ALEIX
LANGLOIS , ADRIEN ARNAUD VICTOR
DEULOFEU ALTES, ENRIC

RIOS NAVAL, ERIC

FARRIOLS COLOMINAS, ALEJO
URBANO OYAMBURU, DAVID
BERENGUEL GONZALEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
VILADOMIU PUGA, GUILLERMO
ALVAREZ SEIJAS, LORENA
LLEBARIA PARES, EDGAR
VILLASECA MARCO, CARLOS
BIGAS BONAMUSA, JAUME
BLASI TICO, JOSE M
ESTEBANELL MARTINEZ, JOSEP A.
VALLDENEU VINOLAS, JORDI
MOORE, GARY

MARTINEZ HOFFMANN, JORGE
ESPINA SAYOL, SANTI

Licencia
CB00084256
CB07086745
CB22807966
CB96268847
CB28180254
CB09464809
CB28083644
CB07116773
CB23981726
CB00341881
CB07269287
CB96887176
CB04660237
CB00654510
CB06117953
CB01652692
VB13726518
CB91640365
CB00123094
CB00064727
CB01653336
CM00992839
CB00075705
CB64334449
CB05899068
CB96174360
CB36117233
CB00062981
CB96640314
CB00909213
CB04957621
CB00222868
CB28118447
CB07275719
CB96180919
CB61930003
CB00355739
CB22115346

Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot

12.4 M
8.3
8.9
8.5
9.3
9.6
12.3
6.0
0.9
5.3
7.2
7.8
1.0
8.6
10.7
0.6
6.4
10.4
11.3
12.0
2.1
5.8
8.9
9.6
24
4.5
4.2
6.6
5.5
7.1
10.4
10.3
12.1
6.4
9.3
10.2
2.6
7.5
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3
2
2
2
2
2
3
2
1
2
2
2
1
2
2
1
2
2
2
3
1
2
2
2
1
2
1
2
2
2
2
2
3
2
2
2
1
2

13
9
9
9

10

10

13
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11
12
13
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11
11
13

10
11

44
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
36
36
36
35
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
28
28
26
22

8 Ret



Pos

14

19

25

34

43

Nombre

RISTOL NAVARRO, PERE
NAVARRO GARCIA, RAUL
TARIN BERTI, SERGIO
RODRIGUEZ MARTI, XAVIER
LLENAS CALVO, JESUS
AGUILERA HERRERO, OSCAR
OLIVERO DIGO, PABLO
LLORENTE PEREZ, JAVIER
FARRAN MORENILLA, MARCEL
GARCIA MUNOZ, CRISTIAN
BALLENILLA AGUILAR, PEDRO
PINEIRO GOMEZ, JUAN CARLOS
REYNOLDS , JOSHUE PAUL
TORRAS SERO, ALEJANDRO
ROMERO DIAZ, RAMON
MARTINEZ CARAYOL, PEDRO
GUERRERO COLOMER, DANIEL
ZANARDI , ALESSANDRO

BIERN NICOLAU, IGNACIO
OMS PLADELASALA, DAVID
GONZALEZ, IGNACIO
VILLALON CAMACHO, LUIS
LLUCIA MUNOZ, OCTAVI

PEREZ TRILLO, YANEK

DE LA FUENTE ESPELT, GUILLERMO
CALDERS RAMIO, GUILLEM MARIA
SANTAMARIA ALCARAZ, DAVID
LUIS COLLET, TONI

ALVAREZ MULERO, FRANCISCO
PATUANO , MARCO

LLETJOS PONT, NILO

ARANDA MAESTRO, ALEJANDRO
CORBELLA ESTADELLA, JOSEP
GARDELLA COMPANY, ALBERT
GARCIA LOPEZ, JAVIER

CLOS JUST, XAVIER
COLOMINAS MONTIEL, RICARD
PASUT, NICOLAS

BIOSCA RUILOBA, MARIO
RUEDA GARCIA, JUAN
IVANOVA IVANOVA, ANTONIYA
CANAS GARCIA, JOSE FELIX
YUSTE ROSAL, ANTONIO

Licencia

CBB1917537
CB00889707
CB00175242
CB01934879
CBB2120297
CBB1496157
CB00353235
CBB1473047
CB83972610
CB00419257
CB64347321
CB00284995
CB96016738
CB28937678
CBB2334804
CB00994484
CB64006328
CB28485878
CB01161774
CB18085447
CB00494623
CB00952869
CB00653161
CB00073146
CB00959192
CB00084539
CB00335305
CB04155613
CB96334211
CB05416647
CB00068656
CB00347690
CB64783375
CB96123481
CBB1966146
CB96660180
CB96967894
CB96015288
CB96123058
CB00914015
CB23478595
CB00414387
CB00176431

Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot

27.3
14.3
16.3
22.2
23.4
16.0
19.1
20.8
13.1
20.8
22.1
25.7
26.0
15.0
17.6
19.5
36.0
29.9
15.4
16.9
20.0
20.9
21.1
24.2
14.4
15.1
15.6
16.0
16.3
17.4
19.9
20.6
28.7
13.3
14.3
14.7
17.2
18.0
19.8
20.9
34.7
28.0
12.8
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29
15
18
24
26
17
21
23
14
23
24
28
29
16
19
21
29
29
17
18
22
23
23
27
16
16
17
17
18
19
22
23
29
14
15
16
19
20
22
23
26
29
14

46
41
41
41
40
39
39
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
34
33



50

55

61

64

67

75

78

81

87

89

ESPANOL PUIG, ANGEL
HERRERO BERRUEZO, ISABEL
ROGER PONS, ALEIX

LINCOLN PASCUAL, HUGO

RUIZ RAMIO, ALBERT

ARANDA ARQUES, JORDI
MAYNOU MASCARO, XAVI
SERNA GARCIA-CONDE, JOSE
MOLINS MARTINEZ, MIGUEL
MUNOZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO
BLANCHER PACH, JOSEP ORIOL
NEBRA RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR
DIAZ PENATO, FELIPE

ARTEAGA FARRES, JORDI
ADRADOS JIMENEZ, JULIAN
PORTILLO FELIU, UGO

ROSALES FERNANDEZ, MANUELA
ALCANTARA LARRUBIA, MANUEL
CONTI PENINA, FERRAN
CRUSAFON COMERMA, FELIU
AGUILAR LOZANO, JUAN
ROMAN OTERO, JOSE MANUEL
ESCUIN PORTA, RAMON
ADRUBAU SEGURA, MARC
VEGA MARTINEZ, JOSEP
BELTRAN VALERO, MANEL
SEMENOVA , ALEXANDRA
FERNANDEZ VALDIVIA, JUAN A.
VALERO VALERO, PEDRO MARIA

RAMIREZ LOEFFLER, JOSE EDUARDO

FERNANDEZ LARREA, INES
DIAZ SANZ, JAVIER
GUERRERO CRUZ, JOSE
FOLGUERA VENTURA, ANTONI
FULGUEIRAS LOPEZ, ERNESTO

GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUEL

GINES ASLA, MARC

TRIVINO MORON, EDGAR
FARRERAS ROCA, CARLOS
MONTEJANO FERNANDEZ, CESAR
IGLESIAS SANCHEZ, JOSE

LOPEZ PORTILLA, MIGUEL ANGEL
VELA ROVIRA, JOAQUIN

NUNEZ ALARCON, JOSE LUIS
CASTRO GLASS, JAVIER RAUL
RAMIREZ DAMIAN, LUIS ALBERTO

CB04173390
CB00377800
CB05991937
CB03083585
CB00084535
CB91943937
CB91272253
CB00118165
CB00953366
CB00355354
CB00069739
CB52334253
CB07641218
CB00376787
CBB1166340
CB65275762
CB96502185
CB96509967
CB00014057
CB00981078
CB00330388
CB23818342
CB00650249
CB36956881
CB00477012
CB96227242
CB05416650
CB00805150
CB00223999
CB00468320
VB05730229
CB00123958
CB00229062
CB00955016
CB96650562
CB00069731
CB00083543
CB00960814
CB00055075
CB00182122
CB64513041
CB00889293
CBB1271978
CB00889295
CB00052345
CB00376797

14.2
21.2
19.5
19.8
21.5
26.1
13.1
15.9
15.4
31.0
28.0
13.8
14.8
16.0
16.6
20.4
30.8
12.6
13.9
21.7
15.1
24.8
32.0
13.0
15.2
17.4
21.2
19.3
20.4
211
27.1
13.9
21.8
23.7
14.2
20.1
22.8
12.6
18.2
19.1
194
29.5
26.9
28.9
29.0
14.0
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15
20
21
22
24
29
14
17
17
29
29
15
16
17
18
22
26
14
15
24
16
27
29
14
16
19
20
21
22
23
26
15
24
26
15
22
25
14
20
21
21
29
29
29
29
15

33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
32
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
24
23



92

94
95
96

TWARDO, BENJAMIN

CASTELLO CUBEL, VICTOR
RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ, CARLOS
FERNANDEZ LARREA, BRUNO
ROFES YSAC, KILIAN

VAN LOTRINGEN JULIA, WALTER
LOMBARDO GRIFOL, JOAQUIM

CB96471570 15.9
CP26954418 31.3
CB00652565 19.0
VB05413079 21.5
CB00081162 33.7
CB00983337 35.6
CB00660091 36.0
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17
29
21
24
29
29
29

23
23
20
20
18
16
11



Pos

u b~ WN B

Nombre

IVANOVA IVANOVA, ANTONIYA
HERRERO BERRUEZO, ISABEL
ROSALES FERNANDEZ, MANUELA
ALVAREZ SEIJAS, LORENA
SEMENOVA , ALEXANDRA
FERNANDEZ LARREA, INES

Licencia

CB23478595
CB00377800
CB96502185
CB96640314
CB05416650
VB05730229

Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot

34.7
21.2
30.8
5.5

21.2
27.1
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F
F
F
F
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26
20
26

4
20
26

34
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31
30
28
28



senior

Pos

A WN -

12

17

22

27

35

37

43

Nombre

RODRIGUEZ MARTI, XAVIER
LLENAS CALVO, JESUS
AGUILERA HERRERO, OSCAR
RIOS GRACIA, VICENTE
BAQUES LOPEZ, XAVIER
LLAVINA COMAS, LLUIS
FARRAN MORENILLA, MARCEL
PINEIRO GOMEZ, JUAN CARLOS
ESCUDE LLUSCA, JORDI
ROMERO DIAZ, RAMON
MARTINEZ CARAYOL, PEDRO
VEGA BRESCIANO, JOAQUIN
CEREROLS CASAMITJANA, JORDI
OMS PLADELASALA, DAVID
VILLALON CAMACHO, LUIS
LLUCIA MUNOZ, OCTAVI
SANTAMARIA ALCARAZ, DAVID
LUIS COLLET, TONI

ALVAREZ MULERO, FRANCISCO
PATUANO , MARCO

CORBELLA ESTADELLA, JOSEP
VILA PLANELLS, JOSEP
GARDELLA COMPANY, ALBERT
BIOSCA RUILOBA, MARIO
RUEDA GARCIA, JUAN

CANAS GARCIA, JOSE FELIX
TENOR PEREZ, PEDRO

ESCRIBA CRESPO, MARCEL
TRUSHINSKY , MIKHAIL

YUSTE ROSAL, ANTONIO
ESPANOL PUIG, ANGEL
HERRERO BERRUEZO, ISABEL
LINCOLN PASCUAL, HUGO
ARANDA ARQUES, JORDI
MAYNOU MASCARO, XAVI
BLANCHER PACH, JOSEP ORIOL
URBANO OYAMBURU, DAVID
BERENGUEL GONZALEZ, LUIS MIGUEL
DIAZ PENATO, FELIPE
ADRADOS JIMENEZ, JULIAN
PORTILLO FELIU, UGO
ROSALES FERNANDEZ, MANUELA
LLEBARIA PARES, EDGAR

Licencia

CB01934879
CBB2120297
CBB1496157
CB96268847
CB28180254
CB28083644
CB83972610
CB00284995
CB07116773
CBB2334804
CB00994484
CB00341881
CB07269287
CB18085447
CB00952869
CB00653161
CB00335305
CB04155613
CB96334211
CB05416647
CB64783375
CB00654510
CB96123481
CB96123058
CB00914015
CB00414387
CB91640365
CB00123094
CB00064727
CB00176431
CB04173390
CB00377800
CB03083585
CB91943937
CB91272253
CB00069739
CB96174360
CB36117233
CB07641218
CBB1166340
CB65275762
CB96502185
CB00909213

Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot

22.2
23.4
16.0
8.5

9.3

12.3
13.1
25.7
6.0

17.6
19.5
53

7.2

16.9
20.9
21.1
15.6
16.0
16.3
17.4
28.7
8.6

13.3
19.8
20.9
28.0
10.4
11.3
12.0
12.8
14.2
21.2
19.8
26.1
13.1
28.0
4.5

4.2

14.8
16.6
20.4
30.8
7.1
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24
26
17

9
10
13
14
28

6
19
21

5

7
18
23
23
17
17
18
19
29

9
14
22
23
29
11
12
13
14
15
20
22
29
14
29

4

4
16
18
22
26

7

41
40
39
38
38
38
38
38
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
34
34
34
34
34
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
33
32
32
31
31
31
31
31
31
30



47

52

59

62

65

69

71
72
73
74

VILLASECA MARCO, CARLOS
ALCANTARA LARRUBIA, MANUEL
CONTI PENINA, FERRAN

BIGAS BONAMUSA, JAUME

BLASI TICO, JOSE M

AGUILAR LOZANO, JUAN

ROMAN OTERO, JOSE MANUEL
ESCUIN PORTA, RAMON
ESTEBANELL MARTINEZ, JOSEP A.
VALLDENEU VINOLAS, JORDI
VEGA MARTINEZ, JOSEP
BELTRAN VALERO, MANEL
FERNANDEZ VALDIVIA, JUAN A.
VALERO VALERO, PEDRO MARIA
RAMIREZ LOEFFLER, JOSE EDUARDO
DIAZ SANZ, JAVIER

GUERRERO CRUZ, JOSE
FOLGUERA VENTURA, ANTONI
MOORE, GARY

FULGUEIRAS LOPEZ, ERNESTO
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
FARRERAS ROCA, CARLOS
MONTEJANO FERNANDEZ, CESAR
IGLESIAS SANCHEZ, JOSE

LOPEZ PORTILLA, MIGUEL ANGEL
NUNEZ ALARCON, JOSE LUIS
CASTRO GLASS, JAVIER RAUL
CASTELLO CUBEL, VICTOR

ROFES YSAC, KILIAN

LOMBARDO GRIFOL, JOAQUIM
ESPINA SAYOL, SANTI

CB04957621
CB96509967
CB00014057
CB00222868
CB28118447
CB00330388
CB23818342
CB00650249
CB07275719
CB96180919
CB00477012
CB96227242
CB00805150
CB00223999
CB00468320
CB00123958
CB00229062
CB00955016
CB61930003
CB96650562
CB00069731
CB00055075
CB00182122
CB64513041
CB00889293
CB00889295
CB00052345
CP26954418
CB00081162
CB00660091
CB22115346

10.4
12.6
13.9
10.3
12.1
15.1
24.8
32.0
6.4

9.3

15.2
17.4
19.3
20.4
21.1
13.9
21.8
23.7
10.2
14.2
20.1
18.2
19.1
194
29.5
28.9
29.0
313
33.7
36.0
7.5
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11
14
15
11
13
16
27
29

10
16
19
21
22
23
15
24
26
11
15
22
20
21
21
29
29
29
29
29
29

30
30
30
29
29
29
29
29
28
28
28
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
24
24
23
18
11

8 Ret



Pos

14
16
18
22
25

28

31

37

41

Nombre

VASSILEV VASSILEV, MICHAEL
LUIS VIDAL, ORIOL

BARDAIJI FELEZ, MANEL
JIMENEZ DELGADO, JONATHAN
ESCUDE LLUSCA, JORDI

VEGA BRESCIANO, JOAQUIN
NIETO MASERO, JAVIER
RAMONEDA MARFULL, ALEIX
TRIADO TRIADO, JORDI

RIOS GRACIA, VICENTE
RODRIGUEZ DURAN , ANGEL
CEREROLS CASAMITJANA, JORDI
FARRIOLS COLOMINAS, ALEJO
BAQUES LOPEZ, XAVIER
SUAREZ MOLINA, EDUARD
URBANO OYAMBURU, DAVID

BERENGUEL GONZALEZ, LUIS MIGUEL

NAVARRO GARCIA, RAUL
SANCHEZ ORTUN, AGER

LANGLOIS, ADRIEN ARNAUD VICTOR

ALVAREZ SEIJAS, LORENA

TARIN BERTI, SERGIO

LLAVINA COMAS, LLUIS

VILA PLANELLS, JOSEP

FARRAN MORENILLA, MARCEL
VILADOMIU PUGA, GUILLERMO
LLEBARIA PARES, EDGAR

TENOR PEREZ, PEDRO

BAILO YAGUE, ALBERTO
DEULOFEU ALTES, ENRIC
AGUILERA HERRERO, OSCAR

DE LA FUENTE ESPELT, GUILLERMO
TORRAS SERO, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA LOPEZ, JAVIER

ESCRIBA CRESPO, MARCEL

RIOS NAVAL, ERIC

CALDERS RAMIO, GUILLEM MARIA
GARDELLA COMPANY, ALBERT
TRUSHINSKY , MIKHAIL
ESTEBANELL MARTINEZ, JOSEP A.
MARTINEZ CARAYOL, PEDRO
MAYNOU MASCARO, XAVI
YUSTE ROSAL, ANTONIO

Licencia
CB23981726
CB04660237
CB01652692
CB00084256
CB07116773
CB00341881
CB07086745
CB01653336
CB22807966
CB96268847
CB96887176
CB07269287
CB05899068
CB28180254
CB09464809
CB96174360
CB36117233
CB00889707
VB13726518
CM00992839
CB96640314
CB00175242
CB28083644
CB00654510
CB83972610
CB00062981
CB00909213
CB91640365
CB06117953
CB00075705
CBB1496157
CB00959192
CB28937678
CBB1966146
CB00123094
CB64334449
CB00084539
CB96123481
CB00064727
CB07275719
CB00994484
CB91272253
CB00176431

Hex NVH Niv Sex Cat. Hpu Tot

0.9
1.0
0.6
12.4
6.0
53
8.3
2.1
8.9
8.5
7.8
7.2
2.4
9.3
9.6
4.5
4.2
14.3
6.4
5.8
5.5
16.3
12.3
8.6
13.1
6.6
7.1
10.4
10.7
8.9
16.0
14.4
15.0
14.3
11.3
9.6
15.1
13.3
12.0
6.4
19.5
13.1
12.8
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11
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16
15
12
10
16
14
13

21
14
14

36
33
33
31
31
31
30
30
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29
29
29
29
28
28
27
27
26
26
26
26
25
25
25
24
24
24
23
23
23
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22
22
22
22
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21
21
21
20
20
20



46

50

64

68

80

84

89

VILLASECA MARCO, CARLOS
MARTINEZ HOFFMANN, JORGE
SANTAMARIA ALCARAZ, DAVID
BIERN NICOLAU, IGNACIO
CLOS JUST, XAVIER
VALLDENEU VINOLAS, JORDI
RISTOL NAVARRO, PERE
RODRIGUEZ MARTI, XAVIER
LLORENTE PEREZ, JAVIER
OLIVERO DIGO, PABLO
PATUANO , MARCO
COLOMINAS MONTIEL, RICARD
ROMERO DIAZ, RAMON
ALVAREZ MULERO, FRANCISCO
OMS PLADELASALA, DAVID
LUIS COLLET, TONI

NEBRA RODRIGUEZ, VICTOR
ESPANOL PUIG, ANGEL

BIGAS BONAMUSA, JAUME
MOORE, GARY

ARANDA MAESTRO, ALEJANDRO
GARCIA MUNOZ, CRISTIAN
PASUT, NICOLAS

BLASI TICO, JOSE M

LLENAS CALVO, JESUS
BALLENILLA AGUILAR, PEDRO
VILLALON CAMACHO, LUIS
LLUCIA MUNOZ, OCTAVI
ADRADOS JIMENEZ, JULIAN
SERNA GARCIA-CONDE, JOSE
MOLINS MARTINEZ, MIGUEL
ARTEAGA FARRES, JORDI

DIAZ PENATO, FELIPE

DIAZ SANZ, JAVIER

CONTI PENINA, FERRAN
ALCANTARA LARRUBIA, MANUEL
RUEDA GARCIA, JUAN
GONZALEZ, IGNACIO

AGUILAR LOZANO, JUAN
ADRUBAU SEGURA, MARC
RUIZ RAMIO, ALBERT

LLETJOS PONT, NILO

ROGER PONS, ALEIX

HERRERO BERRUEZO, ISABEL
VEGA MARTINEZ, JOSEP
REYNOLDS , JOSHUE PAUL

CB04957621
CB00355739
CB00335305
CB01161774
CB96660180
CB96180919
CBB1917537
CB01934879
CBB1473047
CB00353235
CB05416647
CB96967894
CBB2334804
CB96334211
CB18085447
CB04155613
CB52334253
CB04173390
CB00222868
CB61930003
CB00347690
CB00419257
CB96015288
CB28118447
CBB2120297
CB64347321
CB00952869
CB00653161
CBB1166340
CB00118165
CB00953366
CB00376787
CB07641218
CB00123958
CB00014057
CB96509967
CB00914015
CB00494623
CB00330388
CB36956881
CB00084535
CB00068656
CB05991937
CB00377800
CB00477012
CB96016738

10.4
2.6

15.6
154
14.7
9.3

27.3
22.2
20.8
19.1
17.4
17.2
17.6
16.3
16.9
16.0
13.8
14.2
10.3
10.2
20.6
20.8
18.0
12.1
23.4
22.1
20.9
21.1
16.6
15.9
154
16.0
14.8
13.9
13.9
12.6
20.9
20.0
15.1
13.0
21.5
19.9
19.5
21.2
15.2
26.0
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11

17
17
16
10
29
24
23
21
19
19
19
18
18
17
15
15
11
11
23
23
20
13
26
24
23
23
18
17
17
17
16
15
15
14
23
22
16
14
24
22
21
20
16
29

20
20
19
19
19
19
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
16
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
13



96

104

110

112

116

121

124

128
130
131
132

134

PEREZ TRILLO, YANEK

IVANOVA IVANOVA, ANTONIYA
BIOSCA RUILOBA, MARIO
LINCOLN PASCUAL, HUGO
PORTILLO FELIU, UGO
SEMENOVA , ALEXANDRA

CANAS GARCIA, JOSE FELIX
CORBELLA ESTADELLA, JOSEP
PINEIRO GOMEZ, JUAN CARLOS
RAMIREZ LOEFFLER, JOSE EDUARDO
VALERO VALERO, PEDRO MARIA
BELTRAN VALERO, MANEL
RAMIREZ DAMIAN, LUIS ALBERTO
TRIVINO MORON, EDGAR
GUERRERO COLOMER, DANIEL
ZANARDI , ALESSANDRO
FERNANDEZ LARREA, INES
CRUSAFON COMERMA, FELIU
FERNANDEZ VALDIVIA, JUAN A.
FULGUEIRAS LOPEZ, ERNESTO
ROSALES FERNANDEZ, MANUELA
FARRERAS ROCA, CARLOS
ROMAN OTERO, JOSE MANUEL
GARCIA FERNANDEZ, JOSE MIGUEL
IGLESIAS SANCHEZ, JOSE
MONTEJANO FERNANDEZ, CESAR
ESCUIN PORTA, RAMON

MURNOZ LOPEZ, ANTONIO

GINES ASLA, MARC

GUERRERO CRUZ, JOSE
TWARDO, BENJAMIN

ARANDA ARQUES, JORDI
FOLGUERA VENTURA, ANTONI
RODRIGUEZ NUNEZ, CARLOS
CASTELLO CUBEL, VICTOR
BLANCHER PACH, JOSEP ORIOL
VELA ROVIRA, JOAQUIN
FERNANDEZ LARREA, BRUNO
LOPEZ PORTILLA, MIGUEL ANGEL
ROFES YSAC, KILIAN

NUNEZ ALARCON, JOSE LUIS
CASTRO GLASS, JAVIER RAUL
LOMBARDO GRIFOL, JOAQUIM
VAN LOTRINGEN JULIA, WALTER
ESPINA SAYOL, SANTI

CB00073146
CB23478595
CB96123058
CB03083585
CB65275762
CB05416650
CB00414387
CB64783375
CB00284995
CB00468320
CB00223999
CB96227242
CB00376797
CB00960814
CB64006328
CB28485878
VB05730229
CB00981078
CB00805150
CB96650562
CB96502185
CB00055075
CB23818342
CB00069731
CB64513041
CB00182122
CB00650249
CB00355354
CB00083543
CB00229062
CB96471570
CB91943937
CB00955016
CB00652565
CP26954418
CB00069739
CBB1271978
VB05413079
CB00889293
CB00081162
CB00889295
CB00052345
CB00660091
CB00983337
CB22115346

24.2
34.7
19.8
19.8
20.4
21.2
28.0
28.7
25.7
21.1
20.4
17.4
14.0
12.6
36.0
29.9
27.1
21.7
19.3
14.2
30.8
18.2
24.8
20.1
194
19.1
32.0
31.0
22.8
21.8
15.9
26.1
23.7
19.0
313
28.0
26.9
21.5
29.5
33.7
28.9
29.0
36.0
35.6
7.5
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27 1
26 1
22 1
22 1
22 1
20 1
29 1
29 1
28 1
23 1
22 1
19 1
15 1
14 1
29 1
29 1
26 1
24 1
21 1
15 1
26 1
20 1
27
22
21
21
29
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25
24
17
29
26
21
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24
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29
29
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